SURFPREP SANDING
SIMPLE SANDING SOLUTIONS
2
 WURTH & SURFPREP PARTNERSHIP
       Valued Customer Relationship
Wurth Wood Group and Dixon Abrasives have been developing a solid partnership for more than 5 years now.
Both companies strive to bring the latest products and technology to the forefront. The goal for both companies is
to support our customers before, during, and after the sale. Since you have committed your trust to us in the form

7” 5MM
 3” 5MM
Item Number Description
SPDF55RF FINE (220-240 Finish/Scratch)
SPDF55RVF VERY FINE (320-380 Finish/Scratch)
SPDF55RSF SUPER FINE (450-500 Finish/Scratch)
SPDF55RSFP SUPER FINE + (600-700 Finish/Scratch)
 5” 5MM
 6” 5MM
Item Number Description
SPRF75RF FINE (220-240 Finish/Scratch)
SPRF75RVF VERY FINE (320-380 Finish/Scratch)
SPRF75RSF SUPER FINE (450-500 Finish/Scratch)
SPRF75RSFP SUPER FINE + (600-700 Finish/Scratch)
Item Number Description
SP-2520-0080 80 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0100 100 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0120 120 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0150 150 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0180 180 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0220 220 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0320 320 Grit (PSA)
SP-2520-0400 400 Grit (PSA)
 FILM DISCS & CUT SHEETS
    Aluminum Oxide Film Abrasives
Item Number Description
SP-8010-0080 80 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0100 100 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0120 120 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0150 150 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0180 180 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0220 220 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-8010-0320 320 Grit (Hook & Loop)
 3” X 4”
Sheets
Item Number Description
SP-6010-0120 120 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-6010-0150 150 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-6010-0180 180 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-6010-0220 220 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-6010-0320 320 Grit (Hook & Loop)
3⅔” X 7”
Sheets
Item Number Description
SP-1510-0080 80 Grit (Hook & Loop)
 3”
Discs
Item Number Description
SP-2510-0080 80 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0100 100 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0120 120 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0150 150 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0180 180 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0220 220 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0320 320 Grit (Hook & Loop)
SP-2510-0400 400 Grit (Hook & Loop)
 5” H&L
Discs
 5” PSA
Discs